Colonial Heights Wintersville, OH

Just outside of Pittsburgh is the beautiful quaint community of Colonial Heights, owned and operated by UMH Properties, Inc. Offering open-concept floor plans, our homes feature a spacious interior with wood kitchen cabinets, a kitchen pantry, and fiberglass tubs & shower combos. To accommodate a variety of preferences and safety features, you can expect double-pane windows, storm doors, and vinyl siding to round out the exterior of each property. The Colonial Heights manufactured home community also offers a range of amenities, such as a stunning new gazebo, a community center, and a fitness center available to all residents. Get involved in the fun and enjoy being immersed in our friendly community where we host yard sales with giveaways, chili cook-offs, and bingo nights throughout the year. Stop by Colonial Heights today and let our friendly and experienced staff give you a tour of our beautiful community and spacious homes!

UMH Properties, Inc. has a program called "United Neighbors." The program encourages local neighborhood businesses to work together to better the community by using business to business referral. By participating in the "United Neighbors" program, Colonial Heights will advertise your business to our residents each month in our community newsletter.

Step outside of your home and take advantage of our community amenities including:

- 24 Hour Maintenance Services
- **On-Site Management**
- Self-Storage Units
- Garbage Removal Included
- Playground
- **Community Center**
- Fitness center





Spacious Living

SCAN ME

Colonial Heights

917 Two Ridge Road Wintersville, OH 43953 740-314-5182 colonialheights@umh.com



